
 

Mesne Lea Primary School 
School Holiday Schedule 

September 2019 – July 2020 
 
 

 

2019 Close Re-Open 
Summer  Wednesday 4th September 

 

Autumn Half-Term Friday 18th October Monday 28th October  
 

Christmas Holiday Thursday 19th December Tuesday 7th January 2020 
 

   

2020   

Spring Half-Term Friday 14th February  Monday 24th February 
 

Easter Holiday Friday 3rd April  Monday 20th April 
 

May Bank Holiday Friday 1st May  Tuesday 5th May 
 

Summer Half-Term Friday 22nd May Monday 1st June 
 

Summer 2018 Friday 17th July  
 

 

 

 
 

All closures to be at 3.30 pm on the dates shown.   Openings to be at 8.55 am 
on the dates shown 

 
 

 


